M1 nach dem 1. FSF Raron, VS 2017

Vorname
Angela
Angela
Laura
Cécile
Alexandra
Svenja
Lia
Martina
Mélissa
Lynn
Leandra
Carol
Sabrina
Tamara
Lisa
Corina

Sabrina
Emelyne
Alisha
Jennifer
Anja
Stephanie
Suchet
Aurora

Roxane

Nachname

Riesen (2)

57,25

Schonenberger (Z) 56,75

Zurfluh (Z)

Baumgartner (2)
Gosteli (2)
Steinauer (Z)
Bigger

Linggi (2)
Buchillier
Arnold (2)
Kamer (2)
Nicolier
Wagner

Enz

Kaslin

Linggi

Burger
Tissot

Balmer

Robert
Hammerli (Z)
Kalin

Melissa
Keller
Tschanz

55,75

56,00
56,00

55,25

54,25
56,75
52,00
55,00
54,75
0,00
54,75
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
51,50
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

Binningen

&8 Rougemont
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57,00 57,00

56,50 55,75
55,75 56,00

54,50 54,75
55,75 55,75
53,75 54,50

53,50 53,75
0,00 0,00
0,00 55,5

55,50 54,25
52,25 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 55,25
0,00 0,00
0,00 51,75
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
3575 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 51,75

(%
o Boveresse

(%2
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’

58,00
56,50

56,50
55,50
57,00
53,75
55,50
54,50
57,00
0,00
35,25
0,00
55,50
0,00
54,00
0,00
51,75
0,00
51,25
0,00
56,00
0,00
54,50
0,00

EFSV Jahresmeisterschaft 2017

Eidg. Schachen, LU

Total Punkte

332,00
331,00
330,75

321,25

224,75
219,00
200,50
161,50
111,00
109,50
108,25
107,00
104,75
103,00
102,50
92,50
56,00
55,75
54,50
51,75

Streich-Resultatl

Streichresultat 2

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

Schlusspunktzahl



